
Place First Name Last Name E-mail Address Gender Age Time 

1 John Littley joseph.littley@gmail.com M 18 20:48 

2 Joseph Littley joseph.littley@gmail.com M 50 24:14 

3 Jerry Hampton jahampt8562@gmail.com M 54 24:54 

4 Timothy Yutzy tyutzy87@gmail.com M 29 25:01 

5 Dominic Quattrocchi dominicquattrocchi@gmail.com M 49 25:02 

6 Kassandra Lambert kassandraelambert@gmail.com F 30 25:03 

7 Colleen Greig ckjones0@yahoo.com F 29 26:16 

8 Tom  Leasure tleasure@gmail.com M 36 26:27 

9 Katherine Delaporte kkordek@hotmail.com F 43 26:48 

10 Bryn Varhol bryn.varhol@gmail.com M 33 26:58 

12 Katie King jeremiah.king9@gmail.com F 29 27:18 

13 Alexis Devault asdevault@gmail.com F 21 27:24 

14 Rebecca Dunn treebecca@hotmail.com F 41 27:25 

15 Victoria Fairgrieve vbfairgrieve@gmail.com F 30 27:27 

16 Chris Wedlock c_wedlock@yahoo.com M 43 27:30 

17 Catherine Czapski catherineczap@gmail.com F 25 27:40 

18 Brandon Rethemeyer brandon.rethemeyer@gmail.com M 33 27:41 

19 Kierstin Snyder kierstindawn@gmail.com F 27 28:30 

20 Heidi Smigocki hjoi@aol.com F 57 29:58 

21 Joshua Baer baer.josh@gmail.com M 34 30:08 

22 Ryan Atlow Raatlow0@gmail.com M 28 30:54 

23 Westley Hartley wes_hartley@yahoo.com M 38 31:08 

24 Julian Spaans spaansj123@verizon.net M 47 31:10 

25 Matthew Brewer mbrewer5@msn.com M 50 31:24 

26 Chris Brooks wcbrooks7@gmail.com M 34 31:24 

27 Christian Brooks wcbrooks7@gmail.com F 35 31:24 

28 Bill Park wpark@gpinet.com M 48 32:09 

29 Joey Langham langhamjoey@yahoo.com M 36 32:15 

30 Patrick Friel patfriel@mac.com M 50 32:19 

31 Charlene Beeman cbeeman22@hotmail.com F 48 32:21 

32 Rebecca Alkire rebeccaannalkire@gmail.com F 28 32:28 

33 Dean Layman deanleslie@verizon.net M 60 32:32 

34 Nancy Bowling nmbowling56@gmail.com F 60 32:45 

35 Kenneth Yommer kbbkky5@comcast.net M 55 32:45 

36 Kimberly Margiotta kimmargiotta@icloud.com F 51 33:50 

37 Kari Harbaugh kariharbaugh@hotmail.com F 35 33:52 

38 Michael Anderson michael.anderson@comcast.net M 46 34:09 

39 Roni Nasuti mikeroni123@msn.com F 52 34:28 

40 Jason Andrick jpandrick@frostburg.edu M 42 34:30 

41 Kristi Otto kristiotto91@gmail.com F 25 35:37 

42 mark harbaugh mh_game@hotmail.com M 37 36:17 

43 Ellen Engle eeengle0@frostburg.edu F 21 36:19 

44 Keith Byrnes kbyrnes@frostburg.edu M 43 36:39 

45 Jeffrey Snyder jcae99@comcast.net M 48 36:39 

46 John Etgen etgenjohn00@gmail.com M 51 36:45 

48 Lisa Anderson lisa.anderson1@comcast.net F 46 36:50 

49 Christina Adams pttobacco@aol.com F 53 36:57 
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50 Karen Horsey thorsey220@aol.com F 56 36:58 

51 Jay Middleton jaymiddle@comcast.net M 52 37:15 

52 Ken Augustin kpaugi@aol.com M 51 37:27 

53 Tracy Yaklyvich tyaklyvich@hotmail.com F 52 38:43 

54 DAVID BENNETT DAVE.BENNETT@BBASURVEY.COM M 66 38:43 

55 nicholas quisgard QUIZ1814@GMAIL.COM M 33 38:52 

56 Mike Mansfield mmnsfld@gmail.com M 48 38:58 

57 Kathy Kelly kathykelly416@yahoo.com F 52 39:20 

58 Mike Nasuti mikeroni123@msn.com M 55 39:20 

60 Amber Guthrie amgguthrie@gmail.com F 38 40:56 

61 Denise Congdon denisecongdon@hotmail.com F 42 40:59 

62 Maureen Brewer mbrewer5@msn.com F 50 41:03 

63 Glenn Baer baerglenn@gmail.com M 69 42:50 

66 Brenda Wolcott dubfam462@gmail.com F 39 43:01 

67 Mike Kelly mkelly04@msn.com M 52 43:10 

68 David Levin dlevin36@gmail.com M 51 43:12 

71 Sheila Keating s.keating@live.com F 45 43:46 

72 Katie Buskirk kbbuskirk04@gmail.com F 47 43:47 

73 Carolyne Jonas cojonas33@gmail.com F 22 43:47 

74 Laura Atlow laura.atlow@gmail.com F 29 44:08 

79 Marni Hochard mchochard@yahoo.com F 36 47:10 

80 Chris Stoner hankscash@gmail.com M 34 48:02 

81 Whitney Stoner whitney.gotay@gmail.com F 35 48:22 

82 Patricia Graham pgraham@frostburg.edu F 52 50:03 

83 Krista Warnick kwarnick14@gmail.com F 50 50:03 

84 Rebecca Thompson beckythompson@verizon.net F 42 50:37 

87 Shannon Miller millershannon@verizon.net F 42 50:39 

88 Michelle Shevtsova mashevtsova0@frostburg.edu F 22 56:05 

90 sammi foland samfoland11@gmail.com F 28 63:25 

90 Carol Garner sunshinewoods@netscape.net F 49 63:25 

90 Sarah Wilson sasturgill0@yahoo.com F 30 63:25 

 Chrissy Cappelli Chrissyec7@gmail.com F 33  

 Michele Crosco Bbmax304@hotmail.com F 43  

 John Goodwin jpgoodwin0@yahoo.com M 29  

 Adam Harbaugh adam_harbaugh@outlook.com M 25  

 Joseph Hartley joseph_hrtly@yahoo.com M 31  

 Hailey Hartley hailey_hrtly51@yahoo.com F 24  

 Allison Jones Allison.mjones27@gmail.com F 27  

 Amy Kiddy akiddy@frostburg.edu F 61  

 Josh Kim jdkim0@frostburg.edu M 20  

 Ashley Lippenholz amlippenholz@gmail.com F 35  

 Mario Miller michaelmmiller@verizon.net M 54  

 Allison Murphy admurphy1992@gmail.com F 24  

 Cindy Nicodemus MCNicode@comcast.net F 49  

 Mosi Skerritt maskerritt0@gmail.com M 30  

 Darlene Smith dcsmith@frostburg.edu F 62  

 Stacey Wedlock stacey_langham@yahoo.com F 33  

 Patrick Weixel talker04@aol.com M 51  



 Alicia Whitmore aliciast131@yahoo.com F 35  

 


